2013 KENTUCKY OPEN QUALIFYING

Bardstown Country Club @ Maywood
July 12, 2013

Antonio Arriola
Clay Hinton

Jeff Gumm

Brian Eaton

Jesse Massie

Trey Shirley

Kyle Overby

Fred Allen Meyer
William Foreman, Jr
Seth Blann

Adam Columbia
Dustin Guy Hicks
Brad Alexander
Brandon Beckham
Joseph Aguirre
Mason Haynes
Dayton Jones
Cameron Beal

JB Williams
Mason Carter
Kris Maffet
Stephen Stallings, Sr.
Michael Tooley
Andrew Gladden

Joshua Gregorich
Stephen Montgomery
Stephen Stallings, Jr.

Qualifiers

Bowling Green
Elizabethtown
Louisville
Fountain Run
Louisville
Edmonton
Providence
Nicholasville
Owensboro
Bowling Green
Louisville
Cecilia
Leitchfield
Smiths Grove
Navarre
Elizabethtown
Hopkinsville
Bowling Green
Danville
Owensboro
Elizabethtown
Louisville
Roundhill
Bowling Green

Alternates

London
Elizabethtown
Louisville

70
70
73
73
73
73
75
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79

79
79
79



